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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate
FINAL RESULT
Pl. Name Nation Points CD FD
1 | RIVERO, ROCIO ARG 68.36 | 1 1
2 | BEATRIZ MEHLHORN CALDEIRA BRA 63.43 3 2
3 | BERSELLI, INES ARG 60.08 2 7
4 | CODURI, MORENA ARACELI ARG 59.67 4 3
5 | LEIVA TARABELLI, LUPE ARG 55.70 5 5
6 | ANTONELLA ARIAS PAR 53.71 6 6
7 | SANCHEZ, AITANA PILAR ARG 53.68 | 7 4
8 | MESTRE, ANGELA ARG 46.80 8 8
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Pl. Name

RIVERO, ROCIO
BEATRIZ MEHLHORN CALDEIRA
CODURI, MORENA ARACELI
SANCHEZ, AITANA PILAR

ANTONELLA ARIAS

BERSELLI, INES

MESTRE, ANGELA

Event Manager
Data Operator
Controller
Judge 1

Judge 3

23/10/2024
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5 | LEIVA TARABELLI, LUPE
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7
8

BRA

BRA

Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

CspP

ERIK MEDZIU

ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA
DIOGO SILVA
ADRIANA FRESENGO

RESULTS DETAILS

Specialist
Assistant
Referee
Judge 2
Judge 4

BRA

BRA

BRA

Nation TES PCs

ARG 23.90  13.51
BRA 21.85 14.37
ARG 21.00  14.25
ARG 20.90  11.75
ARG 19.55| 11.75
PAR 20.15 10.75
ARG 17.50 | 12.63
ARG 18.80 | 10.50

CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA
NOEL SALAZAR

DIOGO SILVA

RODOLFO BARCIA
GLEICE CANI
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DED

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

37.41
36.22
35.25
32.65
31.30
30.90
30.13
29.30
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Barra Velha-SC - 22/10/2024 SKATE

Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
1 RIVERO. ROCIO ARG score  score (factored) Deductions score
1)
23.90 13.51 0.00 37.41
K) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1 J2 J3 M Panel
1 Dance Step CISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 030 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.70
2 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 4.00
3 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 000 0 0 0 0 7.70
4 Dance Sequence FoSq2  Footwork Seq 6.50 000 0 0 0 0 6.50
5 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 3.00
24.20 23.90
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 350 350 3.50 3.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 300 325 325 325 3.25
Performance/Execution 1 325 325 350 3.50 3.38
Choreography/Composition 1 300 350 350 3.25 3.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.51
Deductions  0.00
Event Manager csP T Referee BRA DIOGOSIVA T
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judge4  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
2 BEATRIZ MEHLHORN CALDEIRA BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
21.85 14.37 0.00 36.22
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 UM Panel
1 Dance Sequence FoSq2  Footwork Seq 6.50 000 0 0 0 0 6.50
2 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 015 -1 1 285
3 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 050 -1 -1 -1 -1 5.50
4 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 0.00 0 0 4.00
5 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 +1 0 3.00
22.50 21.85
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 375 375 375 3.75
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 325 350 350 3.50 3.50
Performance/Execution 1 325 350 350 3.75 3.50
Choreography/Composition 1 350 375 350 3.75 3.62
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.37
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee ~ BRA  DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judge4  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
3 CODURI. MORENA ARACELI ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
1)
21.00 14.25 0.00 35.25
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element k= Value QOE J1 J2 J3  Ja Panel
1 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 4.50
2 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 3.00
3 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 4.00
4 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 3.00
5 Dance Sequence FoSq2 Footwork Seq 6.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 6.50
21.00 21.00
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 3.75 350 375 3.50 3.62
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 350 350 325 3.00 3.38
Performance/Execution 1 375 375 375 3.50 3.75
Choreography/Composition 1 350 350 350 325 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.25
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee ~ BRA  DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judge4  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
4 SANCHEZ. AITANA PILAR ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
)
20.90 11.75 0.00 32.65
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 UM Panel
1 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 030 -1 R 2 1 270
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 6.00
3 Dance Sequence FoSqB  Footwork Seq 4.00 030 -1 0 -1 -1 3.70
4 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 0.00 -1 0 0 0 5.50
5 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 3.00
21.50 20.90
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 300 325 325 3.00 312
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 275 300 275 275 2.75
Performance/Execution 1 3.00 3.00 325 3.0 3.00
Choreography/Composition 1 275 300 3.00 275 2.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.75
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee  BRA DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judged  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
5 LEIVA TARABELLI. LUPE ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
)
19.55 11.75 0.00 31.30
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 UM Panel
1 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.25 0 0 R 1 5.05
2 Dance Sequence FoSq1 Footwork Seq 5.00 040 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.60
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 020 -1 0 -1 -1 2.80
4 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 040 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.10
5 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 000 0 0 0 -1 3.00
20.80 19.55
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 325 3.00 3.00 312
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 275 300 275 275 2.75
Performance/Execution 1 275 325 3.00 275 2.88
Choreography/Composition 1 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.75
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee  BRA DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judged  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
6 ANTONELLA ARIAS PAR score score (factored) Deductions score
20.15 10.75 0.00 30.90
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 UM Panel
1 Dance Sequence FoSq1  Footwork Seq 5.00 040 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.60
2 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 030 -1 0 R 1 270
3 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 6.00
4 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 015 -1 0 -1 3.85
5 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 000 -1 0 0 3.00
21.00 20.15
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 275 300 3.00 275 2.88
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 250 300 275 250 2.62
Performance/Execution 1 275 250 250 250 2.50
Choreography/Composition 1 250 3.00 275 275 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.75
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee  BRA DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judged  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
7 BERSELLI. INES ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
)
17.50 12.63 0.00 30.13
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element k= Value QOE J1  J2 J3 UM Panel
1 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 015 -1 0 0o - 285
2 Dance Sequence FoSq2  Footwork Seq 6.50 05 0 -1 -1 -1 6.00
3 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 060 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.90
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 010 -1 0 -1 0 2.90
5 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 0.15 0o -1 -1 0 3.85
19.00 17.50
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 350 325 325 3.38
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Performance/Execution 1 350 325 325 3.00 3.25
Choreography/Composition 1 325 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.63
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee  BRA DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judged  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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Solo Dance Ladies Junior Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
8 MESTRE. ANGELA ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
1)
18.80 10.50 0.00 29.30
4 E ted El o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M Panel
1 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 060 -2 2 2 2 240
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 050 -1 -1 -1 -1 5.50
3 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 030 -1 -1 2 A 3.70
4 Dance Sequence FoSq1 Footwork Seq 5.00 060 -1 -1 -2 -2 4.40
5 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 020 -1 -1 -1 0 2.80
21.00 18.80
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 275 250 250 250 250
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 250 225 250 250 2.50
Performance/Execution 1 275 250 275 275 2.75
Choreography/Composition 1 275 250 275 275 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.50
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager csp T Referee ~ BRA  DIOGOSLVA
Specialist BRA  CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Data Operator BRA  ERIKMEDZIU Judge 2 RODOLFO BARCIA
Assistant NOEL SALAZAR Judge 3 ADRIANA FRESENGO
Controller ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judge4  BRA  GLEICE CANI
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